General Description
The MAX4209 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evaluation
of the MAX4208 ultra-low offset/drift, fixed gain, preci-
sion instrumentation amplifier in a µMAX® package. The
MAX4209 features high-impedance differential inputs
optimized for small voltages (±100mV max) and pro-
vides rail-to-rail output. The MAX4209 EV kit circuit uses
the 100V/V fixed-voltage-gain version of the MAX4209.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Part Selection Table
PART TYPE
MAX4209EVKIT+ EV Kit
PART GAIN (V/V)
MAX4208AUA+ Adjustable
MAX4209TAUA+ 10
MAX4209HAUA+ 100
MAX4209KAUA+ 1000
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3 2
10µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR61A106K
KEMET C0805C106K8PAC
C2, C4, C5 3
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R61A104K
KEMET C0402C104K8RACTU
C6, C7 0 Not installed, capacitors (0603)
C8 1
1000pF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R61C102K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
JU1 1 4-pin header
JU2, JU3 2 2-pin headers
R1, R2 0 Not installed, resistors (0805)
R3, R4 2 4.99kΩ ±1% resistors (0603)
R5, R6 0 Not installed, resistors (0603)
R7 0 Not installed, resistor (1206)
U1 1 MAX4209HAUA+ (8-pin µMAX)
— 3 Shunts
— 1 PCB: MAX4209 Evaluation Kit+
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated
Products, Inc.
E